
Semester: WS 2018/2019

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Mo Di Mi Do Fr

Lehramt: Grundlagen
der Erziehung /
Vertiefungsseminar:
"Zwischen den
Stühlen" - Studien und
Übungen zum
Lehrerwerden mit
Filmanalysen und
Rollenspiel
(nur 30.11.)

(Bätz) MG2/00.10

Sa

Lehramt: Grundlagen
der Erziehung /
Vertiefungsseminar:
"Zwischen den
Stühlen" - Studien und
Übungen zum
Lehrerwerden mit
Filmanalysen und
Rollenspiel
(nur 1.12., 8.12.)

(Bätz) MG2/00.10

Stand: Montag, 08 Juli 2024 12:59:29


